PIK
NIK

FRUIT TOAST V
Alchemy Bakery toasted fruit loaf
with Piknik strawberry jam

PIKNIK MUESLI GF V
House made muesli with vanilla

yoghurt, poached pear & rhubarb
topped with fresh cut berries

FRENCH CREPES GF V

French style crepes with butterscotch
sauce, fresh cut berries, dark berry
compote & ice cream OR sorbet

SPICY SCRAMBLED GF V
Scrambled eggs OR tofu combined with

salsa of fresh & dried chilli, parsley,
capers, tomato with smashed avocado,
rocket & grilled flat bread

PIKNIK BREAKFAST
Scrambled, poached OR fried eggs on

Alchemy white sourdough toast, slow
roasted mushroom, grilled tomato,

smashed avocado & bacon
NO CHANGES

FREE RANGE EGGS

Kossies free range eggs scrambled,
poached OR fried on Alchemy bakery
white sourdough toast

SIDES
Roasted mushroom/sautéed spinach /

bacon / chorizo /grilled tomato/
goats cheese / smashed avocado/
fried haloumi/ smoked salmon

Piknik tomato relish or Piknik chilli jam
available upon request
(Gluten free toast bread extra $2.00)

§7.5

$15.0

$15.0

$19.0

$24.0

$14.0

$4.0

$4.5

ALL DAY MENU

'THE NANCY' BRUSCHETTA
Alchemy Bakery seed toast with
smashed avocado, Lonnie tomatoes,
bacon & Piknik chilli jam

PIKNIK RUEBEN SANDWICH
Corned beef, pickled red cabbage,
seeded Dijon mustard, Swiss cheese
& cornichons with chipotle mayo slaw

DRYSY GOATS CHEESE TART V
Drysdale goats cheese, Kossie's eggs
caramelised onion & spinach tart with
balsamic reduction glaze & beet salad

VIETNAMESE PHO SOUP GF
Traditional bone broth with thinly

sliced meat, rice noodles, vegetables
Asian herbs & beanshoots

THAI YELLOW PORK CURRY GF
Spicy yellow curry of braised pork,

potato, carrot & spinach served with
basmati rice, yoghurt & pappadum

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
Asian grilled chicken, green papaya,
carrot, bean shoots, fried shallots,
peanuts & cumquot chilli dressing

CALAMARI SALAD GF
Flash fried calamari, Spanish onion,

garlic, fresh chilli, kipfler potatoes,
chorizo, spinach & house made mayo

PASTA OF THE DAY

Check the specials board for today's
pasta and other daily specials

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$20.0

$§22.0

$23.0

$23.0



PIK
NIK

ALLPRESS ESPRESSO

Espresso
Short Mac
Piccolo

Long Mac
Long Black
Three Quarter
Moccha
Ristretto

Flat White
Latte
Cappucino
Extra shot or Decaf add

LOVE TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Peppermint

Green

Lemongrass Ginger
Camomile Vanilla

Pot of Milky Leaf Chai

MILK

Sungold Jersey Milk
Full or Lite

Vitasoy

Bonsoy

Milklab Almond
Milklab Lactose Free

OTHERS

Cacao & Turmeric Latte
Green Tea Matcha Latte

$3.5

$4.0

$4.2

REG $4.0

MUG $4.5

$0.5

$4.5

$5.0

$0.0

$0.5
$1.0

$5.0

REFRESHMENTS

Feel like something a little harder?

Check out our Wine, Beer & Cocktail list.

EMMA & TOMS JUICES & KOMBUCHA

Orange

Apple

Radical Action
Green power

Carrot ginger

Lemon quencher
Raspberry quencher
Orange quencher
Raspberry kombucha

SHAKES, SPIDERS & ICES

Srawberry
Blue Heaven
Chocolate
Caramel
Lime

Vanilla

Iced Coffee
Iced Chocolate

HEPBURN SOFT DRINKS

Blood Orange
Pink Grape Fruit
Lemonade
Organic Cola
LLB

Lemon

Ginger Beer

Hepburn Mineral Water

$4.5

$5.0

BIG $§7.5
SML $4.0

$7.5

$4.5

BIG $10
SML $4.5



