

(Gluten free toast bread extra \$2.00)

FRUIT TOAST V Alchemy Bakery toasted fruit loaf with Piknik strawberry jam	\$7.5	'THE NANCY' BRUSCHETTA Alchemy Bakery seed toast with smashed avocado, Lonnie tomatoes, bacon & Piknik chilli jam	\$18.0
PIKNIK MUESLI GF V House made muesli with vanilla yoghurt, poached pear & rhubarb topped with fresh cut berries	\$15.0	PIKNIK RUEBEN SANDWICH Corned beef, pickled red cabbage, seeded Dijon mustard, Swiss cheese	\$18.0
FRENCH CREPES GF V French style crepes with butterscotch sauce, fresh cut berries, dark berry compote & ice cream OR sorbet	\$15.0	& cornichons with chipotle mayo slaw DRYSY GOATS CHEESE TART V Drysdale goats cheese, Kossie's eggs caramelised onion & spinach tart with balsamic reduction glaze & beet salad	\$18.0
SPICY SCRAMBLED GF V Scrambled eggs OR tofu combined with salsa of fresh & dried chilli, parsley, capers, tomato with smashed avocado, rocket & grilled flat bread	\$19.0	VIETNAMESE PHO SOUP GF Traditional bone broth with thinly sliced meat, rice noodles, vegetables Asian herbs & beanshoots	\$20.0
PIKNIK BREAKFAST Scrambled, poached OR fried eggs on Alchemy white sourdough toast, slow roasted mushroom, grilled tomato,	\$24.0	THAI YELLOW PORK CURRY GF Spicy yellow curry of braised pork, potato, carrot & spinach served with basmati rice, yoghurt & pappadum	\$22.0
smashed avocado & bacon NO CHANGES FREE RANGE EGGS Kossies free range eggs scrambled, poached OR fried on Alchemy bakery white sourdough toast SIDES	\$14.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD Asian grilled chicken, green papaya, carrot, bean shoots, fried shallots, peanuts & cumquot chilli dressing	\$23.0
white sourdough toast		CALAMARI SALAD GF Flash fried calamari, Spanish onion,	\$23.0
white sourdough toast SIDES Roasted mushroom/sautéed spinach /	\$4.0		\$23.0
white sourdough toast SIDES	\$4.0 \$4.5	Flash fried calamari, Spanish onion, garlic, fresh chilli, kipfler potatoes,	\$23.0

REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES





Feel like something a little harder? Check out our Wine, Beer & Cocktail list.

ALLPRESS ESPRESSO			EMMA & TOMS JUICES & KOMBUCHA	
Espresso Short Mac Piccolo		\$3.5	Orange Apple Radical Action	\$4.5
Long Mac Long Black Three Quarter		\$4.0	Green power Carrot ginger Lemon quencher	\$5.0
Moccha Ristretto		\$4.2	Raspberry quencher Orange quencher	
Flat White Latte Cappucino	REG MUG	\$4.0 \$4.5	Raspberry kombucha SHAKES, SPIDERS & ICES	
Extra shot or Decaf add LOVE TEA		\$0.5	Srawberry Blue Heaven	BIG \$7.5 SML \$4.0
English Breakfast Earl Grey Peppermint Green		\$4.5	Chocolate Caramel Lime Vanilla	OWL \$4.0
Lemongrass Ginger Camomile Vanilla Pot of Milky Leaf Chai		\$5.0	Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate	\$7.5
MILK			HEPBURN SOFT DRINKS	
Sungold Jersey Milk Full or Lite Vitasoy Bonsoy Milklab Almond Milklab Lactose Free		\$0.0 \$0.5 \$1.0	Blood Orange Pink Grape Fruit Lemonade Organic Cola LLB Lemon Ginger Beer	\$4.5
OTHERS Cacao & Turmeric Latte Green Tea Matcha Latte		\$5.0	Hepburn Mineral Water	BIG \$10 SML \$4.5